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GRANTOR:
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JOSE R & LOUISA S COL
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1411/2009 3/15/2020 WD U I 30 100
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JOSE R & LOUISA S C
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000053764 Roof Replacement 7,000 08/04/2025

000052944 Roof Replacement 28,600 04/28/2025

2021HX Base Yr

623 SW SUWANNEE DOWNS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,317 121.6000 136.19 451,742 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2903

BAS 2,903 100 2,903 320,242

FGR 462 55 254 28,020

FOP 93 30 28 3,089

UOP 348 20 2023 70 7,722

UST 138 45 2023 62 6,840

3,944 3,317 365,911

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S47 E22 S21 E3 E1 N4 E9 S4 E19 S5 E18 N36
W1 U3L3 W7 D3L3 W25 U5L5 N32 $
FGR=[ORIG=-28,47] S21 E22 N21 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-3,68] S3 D3R3 E5 U3R3 N3 W1 N4 W9 S4 W1 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=30,25] W30 S7 D5R5 E25 N12 $
UST=[YR=2023;ORIG=44,25] W14 S12 U3R3 E7 D3R3 E1 N12 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 150.00 UT 9.50 9.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,425

3 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 8,640

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 14 14 1.00 UT 1,372.00 1,372.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,372

13,437

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 41,670

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 5,130
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2021HX Base Yr

623 SW SUWANNEE DOWNS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,761 109.0740 122.16 215,124 1999 1999 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 864 100 864 71,244

FUS 864 100 864 71,244

UOP 72 20 2023 14 1,154

UOP 96 20 2023 19 1,567

1,896 1,761 145,209

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W36 S24 E31 E5 N24 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N24 W36 S24 E36 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-44,8] E8 S12 W8 N12 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-15,24] E12 S6 W12 N6 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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